

## **David Weekley Homes**



## **WE LOVE OUR REAL ESTATE AGENTS**

As a valued Real Estate Agent, we want to thank you for bringing us into your inner circle and entrusting us to help your Clients find their dream home. We are still offering a 3% commission when you sell a David Weekley home in the Dallas/Ft. Worth area by December 31, 2025.







## PLUS, YOU'LL ALSO ENJOY THESE GREAT BENEFITS:

Sneak peek at new communities

Exclusive invites to VIP grand opening events Special Real Estate Agent thank you events

Get looped into the Seller's Circle by contacting 214-442-0697

## **David Weekley Homes**













See a David Weekley Homes Sales Consultant for details. Not valid with any other offer or previously written contracts. Three percent (3%) Commission is available to qualifying Real Estate Agents who sell a David Weekley Home in the Dallas/Ft. Worth area between January 1, 2025, and December 31, 2025, and execute a Commission Protection Agreement. Three percent (3%) Commission is based on the Purchase Price on the Sale Date for Quick Move-in Homes, and the Base Price for To-Be-Built homes. Commission paid at time of closing and funding to the Broker who is identified as Real Estate Agent's sponsoring Broker on the Sale Date. Real Estate Agent must meet all other requirements for earning a commission on each sale (per Commission Protection Agreement and applicable Texas law), and must be listed as the Real Estate Agent on the Purchase Agreement on the Sale Date. Any home purchased by a Real Estate Agent for their own use will not be eligible for a Commission. Real Estate Agent is responsible for any taxes on the Commission, and any other costs incurred in connection with same. David Weekley Homes reserves the right to terminate program or change terms and conditions at any time. Prices, plans, dimensions, features, specifications, materials, and availability of homes or communities are subject to change without notice or obligation. Illustrations are artist's depictions only and may differ from completed improvements. Copyright @ 2025 David Weekley Homes -All Rights Reserved. Dallas, TX (DAL-25-000614)